Fonctions administratives USH :

PRESIDENTS / SECRETAIRES / TRESORIERS

PRESIDENTS

WEIRIG
ERNSDORFF
WEBER
GLAUDEN
REITER
BREDIMUS
KOOB
BECKER
PIANON
WOLTER

Robert
Jean-Plerre
Nicolas
Emile
Marcel
Roger
Nicky

JOS

Patrick

Jacques

SECRETAIRES
1946-52 GILBERTZ
1952-56 LAKAAF
1956-58 MALLINGER
1958-60 FEIDT
1960-68 KOHNEN
1968-74 MANGERS
1974-78 HOFFMANN

1978-2007 GREIS
2007-2010 HOFFMANN
2010- SCHLAMMES

Jean-Paul
Paul
Jean-Paul
Laurent

1946

1954-1965
1965-1976
1976-1981
1987-1990
1990-1995
1995-2007
2007-2015
2015-

TRESORIERS

BECKER
MAHR
ENGEL
KOHNEN
SCHON
SCHON

Mich

Paul

Gast

1980-2021
2021-



